Technical Description
Ship To Shore Gantry Cranes (STS)
dzwigi24.pl
P 210 L (WS) / (GS)
   AC / DC Drive
   Lattice Structure for Main Beam
   Outreach Length in Feet
   Portal Type Structure
Dimensions
2   Ship To Shore Gantry Crane
Typical Quayside Crane *
STS Model Designation
Classification according F.E.M.  U7-Q2-A7
In service wind Speed  72km/h (20m/s)
Out of service wind Speed  151.2km/h (42m/s)
Ambient Temperature Range  - 40°C to +50°C
Frequency  50Hz to 60Hz
Voltage  3.3kV to 20kV
A Gantry Span 15.00 - 35.00m
C Backreach   0.00 - 25.00m
E Clearance Under Sill Beam 12.00 - 18.00m
G Travel Wheel Gauge ** 18.20m
H Buffer to Buffer 27.00m
Wheel Spacing ** 1.00 - 2.00m
Wheels per Corner ** 6 / 12 - Seaside
Wheels per Corner ** 6 / 12 - Landside
Max. Width Trolley & Main Beam/Boom 7.60m
**  Dependant on Required Wheel Loads
Typical WideSpan Crane *
A Gantry Span 35.00 - 50.00m
B Outreach 30.00 - 40.00m
C Backreach 15.00 - 30.00m
D Lift Height 20.00 - 25.00m
SWL Capacity 40/50T Single - 65T Twin
Hoisting Speed 50 / 125 m/min
Trolley Speed 180 m/min
Travel Speed 100 - 140 m/min
Wheel Load per Meter ** 40 - 50T Per Meter
**  Based on 8 Wheels per Corner at 1.00m Spacing
Typical Design Parameters *
Typical Feeder - Panamax Crane *
B Outreach 30.00 - 40.00m
D Lift Height 24.00 - 30.00m
SWL Capacity 40/50T Single - 65T Twin
Hoisting Speed 50 / 125 m/min
Trolley Speed 150 - 180 m/min
Travel Speed 45 m/min
Wheel Load ** 30 - 45T Per Meter
**  Based on 8 Wheels per Corner at 1.00m Spacing
Typical Post Panamax Crane *
B Outreach 40.00 - 46.00m
D Lift Height 30.00 - 35.00m
SWL Capacity 40/50T Single - 65T Twin
Hoisting Speed 60 / 150 m/min
Trolley Speed 180 - 210 m/min
Travel Speed 45 m/min
Wheel Load ** 40 - 55T Per Meter
**  Based on 8 Wheels per Corner at 1.00m Spacing
Typical Super Post Panamax / Megamax
B Outreach 46.00 - 69.00m
D Lift Height 35.00 - 49.00m
SWL Capacity 65T Twin - 80T Tandem
Hoisting Speed 70 / 175 m/min
Trolley Speed 210 - 240 m/min